
SRP PERA ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Tempe Location

MONDAY NIGHTS         AUG - OCT 2025
All weekly standings and updates, please visit www.RISEATHLETICS.com

Avengers – D'Andre

Bench Mob - Tyrell

Cubicle Crushers - Kris  

GOATS - Mitch

Lockdown – Gino

Street Shoes - Kaipo  

Shockers - Adrian

 

Outfitted by:

1 Monday 8/18/2025 7:00 PM Street Shoes Bench Mob 64
2 Monday 8/18/2025 7:55 PM Cubicle Crushers Avengers
3 Monday 8/18/2025 8:50 PM Shockers Lockdown 65

1 Monday 8/25/2025 7:00 PM GOATS Cubicle Crushers 39
Bye - Street Shoes 2 Monday 8/25/2025 7:55 PM Avengers Lockdown

3 Monday 8/25/2025 8:50 PM Bench Mob Shockers

1 Monday 9/8/2025 7:00 PM GOATS Lockdown
2 Monday 9/8/2025 7:55 PM Bench Mob Cubicle Crushers
3 Monday 9/8/2025 8:50 PM Shockers Street Shoes

1 Monday 9/15/2025 7:00 PM Avengers Street Shoes
2 Monday 9/15/2025 7:55 PM Cubicle Crushers Shockers

 3 Monday 9/15/2025 8:50 PM GOATS Bench Mob

GAME LOCATION

Geneva Mosley Epps Middle School

1025 S Beck Ave

Tempe, AZ

Schedule Updated:  9/1/25

Date Time Away Team Score Home Team Score
Gym opens at 6:45pm

Gym opens at 6:45pm

Gym opens at 6:45pm

Gym opens at 6:45pm

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

76
88
79

47
72

 

 Bye - GOATS 
 

 

Monday 9/1/2025

Bye - Avengers
 

Bye - Lockdown

70

66
78

 
 
 

 
 

97

 

 

 

NO GAMES No Games - Labor Day Weekend


