SRP PERA ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Tempe Location

MONDAY NIGHTS AUG - OCT 2025

All weekly standings and updates, please visit www.RISEATHLETICS.com

Avengers – D'Andre Bench Mob - Tyrell Cubicle Crushers - Kris GOATS - Mitch Lockdown – Gino Street Shoes - Kaipo Shockers - Adrian



Outfitted by:

GAME LOCATION

Geneva Mosley Epps Middle School 1025 S Beck Ave Tempe, AZ

Schedule Updated: 9/1/25

		Date	Time	Away Team	Score	Home Team	Scor
			Gym opens at 6:45pm				
Week 1	1	Monday 8/18/2025	7:00 PM	Street Shoes	76	Bench Mob	64
Bye - GOATS	2	Monday 8/18/2025	7:55 PM	Cubicle Crushers	88	Avengers	70
	3	Monday 8/18/2025	8:50 PM	Shockers	79	Lockdown	65
Week 2	_		Gym opens at 6:45pm	00.470	47		20
	1	Monday 8/25/2025	7:00 PM	GOATS	47	Cubicle Crushers	39
Bye - Street Shoes	2	Monday 8/25/2025	7:55 PM	Avengers	72	Lockdown	66
	3	Monday 8/25/2025	8:50 PM	Bench Mob	78	Shockers	97
NO GAMES		Monday 9/1/2025		No Games - Labor Day Weekend			
			Gym opens at 6:45pm				
Week 3	1	Monday 9/8/2025	7:00 PM	GOATS		Lockdown	
Bye - Avengers	2	Monday 9/8/2025	7:55 PM	Bench Mob		Cubicle Crushers	
	3	Monday 9/8/2025	8:50 PM	Shockers		Street Shoes	_
			Gym opens at 6:45pm				
Week 4	1	Monday 9/15/2025	7:00 PM	Avengers		Street Shoes	
Bye - Lockdown	2	Monday 9/15/2025	7:55 PM	Cubicle Crushers		Shockers	
	3	Monday 9/15/2025	8:50 PM	GOATS		Bench Mob	